

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14298/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2008 in LPA No. 69/2008 in CWP
No. 16792/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

CITCO Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM MURTI SHARMA Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjiv Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Contempt proceedings, if any, shall remain stayed in the meantime.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master